
Made in ItalyMade in Italy

Bilaminato Ag + Al
placca ø cm 5,3

1548-154 BL
rosa

1549-152 BL + 
carillon

rosa

1548-150 BL
bianco

1549-151 BL + 
carillon
bianco

1548-155 BL
celeste

1549-153 BL + 
carillon
celeste



Astucci
Made in Italy

1315-50 MM  DO  ø cm 5

1315-60 MM  DO  ø cm 6

17

332

16

331


